

Heartland Toy Train Association H.T.T.A.

P.O. Box 534 Edmond, OK 73083 www.HeartlandToyTrain.org

2025 HTTA Membership Application (Expires Dec 31, 2025)

What does a membership offer:

-	Free admission to H.T.T.A. Train Shows	Member # (leave blank if new)	
-	Discounted Train Show vendor fees Quarterly Newsletter	Name:	
-	Hosts Model Train displays at Community Events, History Museums	Address:	
	and County Fairs	City:	
-	Promotes the Toy Train Hobby Provides a Fellowship of Model Train enthusiasts at Social Events	State: Zip Code: Phone:	
		Email:	
1.	each year. Must be 18+ to become a member.	Your membership expires on the 31 st of December \$	
	Annual Membership Dues: \$20.00\$		
2.	Family Member's Name(s):		
3.		TAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED\$\$	
	Signature of Member	Date	

IMPORTANT Please return the entire form with your payment.

- Please verify that your name, address, phone number and e-mail are correct.
- Make checks / money orders payable to Heartland Toy Train Association. Please do not send cash.
- There will be a \$25.00 service charge on all returned checks.
- Please do not staple your checks to this form.
- Mail payments to: Heartland Toy Train Association, P.O. Box 534 Edmond, OK 73083